
C

TQ

W
U

U

RL/L1

FLC

E

D
F

N

H1
H2

I
A

Uloft

J

Y

P

108103N

101N

110S

118S
123
S

119S

121S

124S

125S

314
311

323

312

312S

322

317

321

315
301

306

309

318 320

306S

304

305

314

B

311

319

401

403

LEGEND

Accessible 
Parking in all lots

RESTRICTED Red Permit

GENERAL BASIC Yellow Permit

PAID HOURLY PARKING Green Spaces

NIGHT/WEEKEND

 

 See du.edu/parking for info

Updated February 2026

RECREATION

EV ChargePoint 
stations

BUCHTEL BLVD

BUCHTEL BLVD

E  ASBURY AVE

E  JEWELL AVE

E  COLORADO AVE

S  C
LAYTO

N
 ST

S  C
LAYTO

N
 ST

E  EVANS AVE E  EVANS AVE

E  WARREN AVE

E  ILIFF AVE E  ILIFF AVE

E  WESLEY AVE

E  HARVARD AVE

S  U
N

IVER
SITY B

LVD

S  R
A

C
E ST

S  G
AYLO

R
D

 ST
S  G

AYLO
R

D
 ST

S  YO
R

K
 ST

SO
U

TH
 U

N
IVER

SITY B
LVD

SO
U

TH
 U

N
IVER

SITY B
LVD

S  C
O

LU
M

B
IN

E ST

S  JO
SEPH

IN
E ST

S  JO
SEPH

IN
E ST

S  H
IG

H
 ST

S  H
IG

H
 ST

RTD Light Rail
University Station
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Sports & Wellness
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